

Isf on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road from					
Belwara Koshi-Ringh Bend					
Tila Parilad Pata To claus					
Toli Hatni Mandal Pata.					
Agency:- Rajbeer Yadav.					
Agreement no:- 201837/2020-21					
D.O. Commencement:- 12/01/2021					
D.O. Completion:- 11/01/2022					

Record Entry - 15/04/21

1. Clearing & grubbing -

$$2 \times 1340.00 \times 3.50 = 9380$$

10000

$$\Sigma = 0.938 \text{ Hae}$$

2. Const of culverts
Bakard

$$1 \times 2 = 2 \text{ nos.}$$

3. 2x(1000mm dia Hump pipe)

(1) E/W in excavation for

$$\text{C/W } 2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 4.85 \times 1.53 \times 0.37 = 2.77 \text{ m}^3$$

$$29.86 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

1.	Convert Concrete Paving				
	$10 \times 50 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 180.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 72.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$				
					264.00 m^3

~~17/08/21~~

Name of Park :- East. of road from
Belwara Koshi Ring Banda
Jila Parbhat dist. to clear
toli Hathi nandol tola.

Agency :- Satbeer Yadav.

Agreement vol - 201 SBD/2020-21

D.O. Commencement :- 12/01/2020

D.O. Completion:- 11/01/2021

Abstract of Carl

2. Clearing & Amelioring -

T.M.B	P.40-1
-------	--------

July - 0.94 / 100

052966.72 — 22 — 49788.72

Continuation

$$\text{eg, } 49788 = 72$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. Cost of embankment 100 m lead -					
T.M.B p.no - 3					
Qty - 1110.00 m ³					
@ 143.05					158785=50
3. Cost of embankment 100 m lead.					
T.M.B p.no - 3					
Qty - 373.50 m ³					
@ 190.04					70979=94
4. Cost of subgrade embankment					
T.M.B p.no - 3					
Qty - 1964.52 m ³					
@ 191.72					376637=7
5. Granular sub-base 100 m graded -					
T.M.B p.no - 4					
Qty - 894.00 m ³					
@ 2844.77					2543224=38
6. MBM grading - III					
T.M.B p.no - 4					
Qty - 376.88 m ³					
@ 3385.61					1275968=69
7. Cement concrete M30 -					
T.M.B p.no - 5					
Qty - 264.00 m ³					
@ 6756.34					1783673=76

Continuation

R₃ 6259058=76

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/17 Pro. & fixing logo band -					
T.M.B P.No - 1					
Qty - 2.00 nos					
@ 9669.91 — Rs —					19339 = 82
9/21 Fin. excavation for fund					
T.M.B P.No - 2					
Qty - 59.60 m ³					
@ 279.09 — Rs —					16633 = 76
10/22 Pro. concrete for open fund					
T.M.B P.No - 2					
Qty - 8.19 m ³					
@ 5237.25 — Rs —					49049 = 60
11/23 P/ra reinforced concrete substructure					
T.M.B P.No - 2					
Qty - 67.48 m ³					
@ 6089.06 — Rs —					410889 = 77
12/25 Pro. & laying of ac pipe					
T.M.B P.No - 2					
Qty - 1.50 m					
@ 4124.69 — Rs —					61870 = 35
					Rs, 6816842 = 06

Continuation

[illegible]